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 25 25BABBITT  45M 10002835  0-1 0 0 10423 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9BIGFORK  45M 10002837  0 0 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  12

 37 36GREENWAY L C  45M 10002838  1 0 0 0 10423 UNITED STATES  4

 37 36CARLTON AREA  45M 10002840  1-2 0 0 30423 UNITED STATES  0

 96 90COOK  45M 10002842  6-4 0 0 100423 UNITED STATES  0

 43 44DEER RIVER  45M 10002844 -1-2 0 0 10423 UNITED STATES  0

 71 76DULUTH  45M 10002845 -5-7 0 0 20423 UNITED STATES  1

 35 36Quad Cities  45M 10002847 -1-4 0 0 30423 UNITED STATES  1

 23 23GRAND MARAIS  45M 10002850  0 0 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  7

 75 80GRAND RAPIDS CAP BAKER  45M 10002851 -5-8 0 1 20423 UNITED STATES  0

 3 3HIBBING  45M 10002852  0 0 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  11

 6 6PROCTOR  45M 10002867  0 0 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  17

 85 83BEMIDJI  45M 10002890  2-4 3 1 20423 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18TWO HARBORS  45M 10028121 -1-1 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  4

 47 48GRAND RAPIDS STAR OF THE NORTH  45M 10035142 -1-1 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15ORR  45M 10036293  1-1 0 0 20423 UNITED STATES  2

 4 2BLACKDUCK  45M 10041302  2-1 0 0 30423 UNITED STATES  1

 27 27BIG FALLS  45M 10045650  0 0 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  1

 22 21BEMIDJI FIRST CITY  45M 10062135  1 0 0 0 10423 UNITED STATES  0

 4 10Duluth Campus Lions at University of Minnesota  45M 10126518 -6-6 0 0 00423 UNITED STATES  1

 11 12Chisholm  45M 10130754 -1-2 0 0 10423 UNITED STATES  3

 23 21ATIKOKAN  45M 10002875  2 0 0 0 20430 CANADA  0

 10 10FORT FRANCES  45M 10002876  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  2

 14 14IGNACE  45M 10002877  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  7

 2 2MARATHON  45M 10002881  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  20

 19 21THUNDER BAY METRO  45M 10002884 -2-3 0 0 10430 CANADA  0

 19 19DRYDEN  45M 10003125  0-1 0 0 10430 CANADA  3

 10 9EAR FALLS  45M 10003126  1 0 0 0 10430 CANADA  3

 11 11KENORA LAKE OF THE WOODS  45M 10003127  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  18

 19 20RED LAKE  45M 10003128 -1-1 0 0 00430 CANADA  0

 18 16SIOUX LOOKOUT  45M 10003129  2 0 0 0 20430 CANADA  4

 42 37VERMILION BAY  45M 10003130  5 0 0 0 50430 CANADA  1

 7 7PICKLE LAKE  45M 10038893  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  14

 43 43DRYDEN TRILLIUM  45M 10053070  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  7

 9 12FORT FRANCES VOYAGEUR  45M 10077757 -3-4 1 0 00430 CANADA  0

 23 23WEST RAINY RIVER DISTRICT  45M 10140021  0 0 0 0 00430 CANADA  3

 95 80Northwestern Ontario Cyber  45M 10143279  15-1 0 0 160430 CANADA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  4  54  1,057 1,045  60  12 37
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Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 5M 10
MBR0009
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 5M 10

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPROCTOR 11-2025002867

Good StandingPROCTOR 12-2025002867
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Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 5M 10
MBR0009


